CAUTIO

Keep out of reach of children

Read safety directions before opening

ENVIROFRESH

BIODEGRADABLE CLEANER & DISINFECTANT

compatible and is very good for marine applications.

ENVIROFRESH is a completely and rapidly biodegradable cleaner and disinfectant. ENVIROFRESH contains naturally
derived solvent, blended vegetable o1l surfactants and phosphate free water conditioners and dispersants. ENVIROFRESH is
very concentrated and provides rapid penetration and removal of soiling on any washable surfaces. ENVIROFRESH is seawater

Remove grease & ol from

Carpet cleaning

Chrome, steel, aluminium
Floors & upholstery

Water blasting/Steam cleaning

hitumen 1:20
concrete 1:10
Extretne cases 1:2
spots 1:30
Through machine  1:50
1:30
Draly 160
Spot Cleaning 1:30

TWalls Light
Medum
Cuality paint Extreme only
Metal degreasing Heavy
Light
Glass cleaner Sprayiwipe
Hulls & decks
Bilges oilfgrease
Showers & haths Sprayiwipe

160
1:40
1.5
1:20
1:40
1:100
1.20
1:10
1:30

PRECAUTION:
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

FIRST AID:

SPILLAGE:

Store away from foodstuffs. Wear rubber/PVC gloves and safety glasses when using procuct
Dilute accordinghy and spray, brush or soak. Allow to sit for 1-2 minnates then rinse or wipe off. Before using strong concentrations test
fabrics and carpets for colour fastness and for ary effect on old paint work, We recommend weating gloves.
Digestion: Drink water or milk, DO HOT induce vomiting and obtain medical sttertion

Inhalation: Ilove to fresh air

Eyes: Flush with water for 15 mintes; obtain medical attention if irritation persists
Skin: Flush with water, remove contaminated clothing

Small spills—flush with water

Large spills—contain and shsorb with inert material and place in drams for disposal in accordance with local re gulations

chemical solutions

Hi-Chem NZ Ltd. 3/3 Margaret Williams Drive, Papakura. New Zealand. Ph: 09 2985635
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