CAUTION Keep out of reach of children Read safety directions before opening

ENVIROFRESH

BIODEGRADABLE CLEANER & DISINFECTANT

ENVIROFRESH is a completely and rapidly biodegradable cleaner and disinfectant. ENVIROFRESH contains naturally derived solvent, blended vegetable oil surfactants and phosphate free water conditioners and dispersants. ENVIROFRESH is very concentrated and provides rapid penetration and removal of soiling on any washable surfaces. ENVIROFRESH is seawater compatible and is very good for marine applications.

Remove grease & oil from	bitumen	1:20	Walls	Light	1:60
	concrete	1:10		Medium	1:40
	Extreme cases	1:2	Quality paint	Extreme only	1:5
Carpet cleaning	spots	1:30	Metal degreasing	Heavy	1:20
	Through machine	1:50	255	Light	1:40
Chrome, steel, aluminium		1:30	Glass cleaner	Spray/wipe	1:100
Floors & upholstery	Daily	1:60		Hulls & decks	1:20
	Spot Cleaning	1:30	Ar ar	Bilges oil/grease	1:10
Water blasting/Steam cleaning			Showers & baths	Spray/wipe	1:30

PRECAUTION:

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

FIRST AID:

SPILLAGE:

Store away from foodstuffs. Wear rubber/PVC gloves and safety glasses when using product

Dilute accordingly and spray, brush or soak. Allow to sit for 1-2 minutes then rinse or wipe off. Before using strong concentrations test fabrics and carpets for colour fastness and for any effect on old paint work. We recommend wearing gloves.

Digestion: Drink water or milk, DO NOT induce vomiting and obtain medical attention Inhalation: Move to fresh air

Eyes: Flush with water for 15 minutes; obtain medical attention if irritation persists

Skin: Flush with water, remove contaminated clothing

Small spills—flush with water

Large spills—contain and absorb with inert material and place in drums for disposal in accordance with local regulations



Hi-Chem NZ Ltd. 3/3 Margaret Williams Drive, Papakura. New Zealand. Ph: 09 2985635

